
T01 service - Monday to Saturday Reduced service due to Covid-19

Alnwick Bus Station 7.15 8.15 11.35 12.35 15.55
Barresdale 7.18 8.18 11.38 12.38 15.58
Barresdale 7.18 8.18 11.38 12.38 16.00
Alnwick Bus Stn arr 7.23 8.23 11.43 12.43 16.05

Alnwick Bus stn dep 7.25 8.45 11.45 12.45 16.10
Blakelaw Road 7.30 8.50 11.50 12.50 16.15
Weavers Way 7.35 8.53 11.53 12.53 16.18
Taylor Drive 7.34 8.54 11.54 12.54 16.19
Sainsburys 7.35 8.55 11.55 12.55 16.20
Shilbottle, Farriers 7.43 9.03 12.03 13.03 16.28
Shilbottle, Grange 7.47 9.07 12.07 13.07 16.32
Warkworth 9.17 13.17
Warkworth, Barns Road 9.23 13.23
Amble Fourways, arr 9.29 13.29

Amble Fourways, dep 9.39 10.39 13.29 14.29
Amble Links 9.42 10.42 13.32 14.32
Amble Fourways, arr 9.48 10.48 13.38 14.38

Amble Fourways, dep 10.49 14.49
Warkworth, Barns Road  10.55 14.55
Warkworth 11.00 15.00
Shilbottle, Grange 7.52 11.11 12.11 15.11 16.33
Shilbottle, Farriers 7.56 11.15 12.15 15.15 16.37
Sainsburys 8.04 11.23 12.23 15.23 16.45
Taylor Drive 8.05 11.24 12.24 15.24 16.46
Weavers Way 8.06 11.25 12.25 15.25 16.47
Blakelaw Road 8.09 11.28 12.28 15.28 16.50
Alnwick bus stn 8.14 11.33 12.33 15.33 16.55

Operated by - Travelsure, Station Road, Belford, NE70 7DT                Tel: 01668 219291
Commences: Wed 25th March 2020

Due to the Covid-19 panademic we are 
working on a reduced service mainly 
amed at key workers and allowing 
customers from Shilbottle/Alnwick area 
time in Alnwick centre or Sainsburys for 
vital shopping and customers from
Warkworth/Amble Links area time in 
Amble, again for vital shopping.

If we have taken off a run which was vital 
to key workers or if you are classed as a 
vulnerable person and need assistance 
please contact us on 
travelsure@travelsure.co.uk and, if no 
alternative service is available, we will 
look into this.

We are unsure what the need for the 
service is at the moment so this will be 
monitored. Please watch our website -
www.travelsure.co.uk for updates.

Thank you & stay safe
from The Travelsure team





customers from Shilbottle/Alnwick area 
time in Alnwick centre or Sainsburys for 

a run which was vital 
to key workers or if you are classed as a 
vulnerable person and need assistance 

service is at the moment so this will be 


